TO:
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING

130 SOUTH MARKET, SUITE 2078
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

API Well Number: 15-081-21234-00-02
Spot: NESWNW Sec/Twnshp/Rge: 23-30S-34W

1650 feet from N Section Line, 990 feet from W Section Line
Lease Name: SCHNELLBACHERP C Well #: 3-523
County: HASKELL Total Vertical Depth: 5590 feet

Operator License No.: 8061 String Size Depth (ft) Pulled (ft) Comment u g

Op Name: OIL PRODUCERS INC. OF KANSAS DVT 3022 WITH 70 SX CMT )

Address: 1710 WATERFRONT PARKWAY PROD 4.5 5589 2080  WITH285 SX CMT ‘lZzé | ¢/
WICHITA, KS 67206 SURF 8.625 1668 WITH 550 SX CMT /

Well Type: OG UIC Docket No: Date/Time to Plug: 11/10/2005 8:30 AM

Plug Co. License No.: 31925
Proposal Revd. from: RICHARD MCINTYRE

Plug Co. Name: QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

Company: QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

Phone: (620) 786-2001

Proposed [SANDED TO 4681' WITH 4 SX CMT. PLUG AT 1720’ WITH 15 SX GEL & 50 SX CMT. PLUG AT 630" WITH 40 SX

Plugging |CMT. PLUG AT 40' WITH 10 SX CMT.

Method:

Plugging Proposal Received By: RICHARD LACEY

Date/Time Plugging Completed: 11/10/2005 11:30 AM

WitnessType: COMPLETE (100%)
KCC Agent: JIM HOLLAND

Actual Plugging Report:

Perfs:

10 SX CMT.

SAND OFF TO 4680' WITH 4 SX CMT ON TOP. 1ST PLUG PULL TO 1720". PUMP 15
SX GEL & 50 SX CMT. 2ND PLUG AT 630' WITH 40 SX CMT. 3RD PLUG AT 40' WITH

Bot Thru Comments
5359
5336
5260
4738

Top
5354
5334
5252
4733

INVOICEUD

Remarks: USED 60/40 POZMIX 6% GEL BY ALLIED.

Plugged through: CSG

oate L RR05
v, w2 LGl 275

District: 01

EGEIVE

| NOV 18 2005

KCC Dodge City

D

Signed 5@&@« LZQZ/&»‘&A -@“I;@—'Jif

(TECHNICIAN)

RECEIVED
NOV 2 2 2005
KCC WICHITA
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