TO:

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION **CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING** 130 SOUTH MARKET, SUITE 2078

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

API Well Number: 15-081-21234-00-02

Spot: NESWNW

Sec/Twnshp/Rge: 23-30S-34W

1650 feet from N Section Line,

990 feet from W Section Line

Lease Name: SCHNELLBACHER P C

Well #: 3-523

County: HASKELL

Total Vertical Depth: 5590 feet

Operator License No.: 8061

Op Name: OIL PRODUCERS INC. OF KANSAS

Address: 1710 WATERFRONT PARKWAY

WICHITA, KS 67206

Proposal Revd. from: RICHARD MCINTYRE

String Siz	ze <u>Depth (ft)</u> 3022	Pulled (ft)	Comment WITH 70 SX CMT	b
PROD 4.5		2080	WITH 285 SX CMT 46 1	8/
SURF 8.6	25 1668		WITH 550 SX CMT	9

Well Type: OG

UIC Docket No:

Date/Time to Plug: 11/10/2005 8:30 AM

Plug Co. License No.: 31925

Plug Co. Name: QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

Company: QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

Phone: (620) 786-2001

Proposed SANDED TO 4681' WITH 4 SX CMT. PLUG AT 1720' WITH 15 SX GEL & 50 SX CMT. PLUG AT 630' WITH 40 SX

Plugging CMT. PLUG AT 40' WITH 10 SX CMT.

Method:

Plugging Proposal Received By: RICHARD LACEY Date/Time Plugging Completed: 11/10/2005 11:30 AM WitnessType: COMPLETE (100%)

KCC Agent: JIM HOLLAND

Actual Plugging Report:

Perfs:

SAND OFF TO 4680' WITH 4 SX CMT ON TOP. 1ST PLUG PULL TO 1720'. PUMP 15 SX GEL & 50 SX CMT. 2ND PLUG AT 630' WITH 40 SX CMT. 3RD PLUG AT 40' WITH 10 SX CMT.

Top	Bot	Thru	Comments
5354	5359		
5334	5336	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
5252	5260		
4733	4738		

Remarks:

USED 60/40 POZMIX 6% GEL BY ALLIED.

Plugged through: CSG

INVOICED

District: 01

NOV 18 2005 KCC Dodge

Signed

(TECHNICIAN)

RECEIVED

NOV 2 2 2005

KCC WICHITA

Form CP-2/3

